3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token
MATIC

5000 USDT

$1500 USDC

5000 USDT

S00M SHIB

800 LINK

! 1$100,000 BONE

5000 USDT

# Date & time

POLYGON
0x77e239de40a455664072¢c275bec842921a98198b

Balance
0.000000000000000000 MATIC
NFT Voucher
NFT
Reward at tether.ec
$1500 USDC
NFT Giveaway Round
NFT AIRDROP ROUND
NFT AIRDROP ROUND
Voucher
NFT Voucher

Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x77e239de40a455664072c275bec842921a98198b

Date & time

2024-02-18
21:49:06

2024-01-25
04:12:02

2023-12-24
20:18:37

2023-12-12
04:10:54

2023-09-16
18:19:07

2023-09-16
15:59:39

2023-09-14
23:52:56

2023-09-14
23:36:56

2023-09-12
23:29:03

Transaction Id

Oxe78b838864964el1ef093

bOateb6592bc2919alecfa4

c8h%967d81claadaa2bé7dd

0x16a133f967a47b0ab4lb

6715330ce8b3d023273105

281891de3531c649ebdbf?

0x8216bef51d5a20feSbf0

032046a311cd032ad257%e

42292de2aa338827473c30

Ox77e864d700390cff9bel

641417999e8d64196887e8

b3fa3a27bf%ec?015c0249

Oxf407453a822de43fdb3e

aa85f6f9cc28356284bf52

2ef58e0165d5063673b90b

Ox7ac2767c2aa8c4t84165

f476ff20a53f29c554ddbd

c9c7a98aacftlechd64372d

Oxa93f83bbafbbdd22chef

fefb66b19949bhb63ad93aaba

ff42e008d87a7a30183009

0x2049e79455e86F9fc352

6b1bd26098b2028a575975

a3bdacd7fa832b06a%46e4

0xa706b9006dd7ac%eeba4

ob5%a02ef16de23d60f70b

43dc2d9088e04c926920a9b

Amount

+

+

+

1 NFT

1 Visit

usdtevent.co to

claim nft

1 Visit

usdtevent.co to

claim nft

1 Reward at

tether.ec

1 NFT Giveaway

Round

1 NFT AIRDROP

ROUND

1 NFT AIRDROP

ROUND

1 NFT AIRDROP

ROUND

1 Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe78b838864964e1ef093b0afe6592bc2919a1ecfa4c8b967d81c1aadaa2b67dd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe78b838864964e1ef093b0afe6592bc2919a1ecfa4c8b967d81c1aadaa2b67dd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe78b838864964e1ef093b0afe6592bc2919a1ecfa4c8b967d81c1aadaa2b67dd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x16a133f967a47b0a641b6715330ce8b3d023273105281891de3531c649ebdbf9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x16a133f967a47b0a641b6715330ce8b3d023273105281891de3531c649ebdbf9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x16a133f967a47b0a641b6715330ce8b3d023273105281891de3531c649ebdbf9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8216bef51d5a20fe5bf0032046a311cd032ad2579e42292de2aa338827473c30
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8216bef51d5a20fe5bf0032046a311cd032ad2579e42292de2aa338827473c30
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8216bef51d5a20fe5bf0032046a311cd032ad2579e42292de2aa338827473c30
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77e864d700390cff9be36414f7999e8d64f96887e8b3fa3a27bf9ec9015c0249
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77e864d700390cff9be36414f7999e8d64f96887e8b3fa3a27bf9ec9015c0249
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x77e864d700390cff9be36414f7999e8d64f96887e8b3fa3a27bf9ec9015c0249
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf407453a822de43fd63eaa85f6f9cc28356284bf522ef58e0165d5063673b90b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf407453a822de43fd63eaa85f6f9cc28356284bf522ef58e0165d5063673b90b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf407453a822de43fd63eaa85f6f9cc28356284bf522ef58e0165d5063673b90b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7ac2767c2aa8c4f84165f476ff20a53f29c554ddbdc9c7a98aacf1ecbd64379d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7ac2767c2aa8c4f84165f476ff20a53f29c554ddbdc9c7a98aacf1ecbd64379d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7ac2767c2aa8c4f84165f476ff20a53f29c554ddbdc9c7a98aacf1ecbd64379d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa93f83bbafbbdd22cbeffef66b19949b63ad93aa0aff42e008d87a7a30183009
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa93f83bbafbbdd22cbeffef66b19949b63ad93aa0aff42e008d87a7a30183009
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa93f83bbafbbdd22cbeffef66b19949b63ad93aa0aff42e008d87a7a30183009
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2049e79455e86f9fc3526b1bd26098b2028a575975a36d4cd7fa832b06a946e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2049e79455e86f9fc3526b1bd26098b2028a575975a36d4cd7fa832b06a946e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2049e79455e86f9fc3526b1bd26098b2028a575975a36d4cd7fa832b06a946e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa706b9006dd7ac9eeba45b59a02ef16de23d60f70b43dc2d9088e04c96920a9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa706b9006dd7ac9eeba45b59a02ef16de23d60f70b43dc2d9088e04c96920a9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa706b9006dd7ac9eeba45b59a02ef16de23d60f70b43dc2d9088e04c96920a9b

10

11

12

Date & time

2023-09-11
23:20:25

2023-09-05
19:16:40

2023-08-05
09:58:12

Transaction Id

Ox8ee87ed6d0159d%9e2282

66c8c06171ea48d839619b

e5c76e92e02c62f5e05333

0x11b2c3ch2373404fcc48

632e7f9fectf2e0c95b62b9

1c8c1938abdacfOeabff39

Ox740bl12e94defaece4ab00

37a2621f628dd0c80419%ed

2e4cc294bb08868c8658e5

Amount

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 $1500 USDC

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ee87ed6d0159d9e228266c8c06171ea48d839619be5c76e92e02c62f5e05333
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ee87ed6d0159d9e228266c8c06171ea48d839619be5c76e92e02c62f5e05333
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ee87ed6d0159d9e228266c8c06171ea48d839619be5c76e92e02c62f5e05333
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x11b2c3cb2373404fcc48632e7f9fecf2e0c95b62b91c8c1938abdacf0eabff39
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x11b2c3cb2373404fcc48632e7f9fecf2e0c95b62b91c8c1938abdacf0eabff39
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x11b2c3cb2373404fcc48632e7f9fecf2e0c95b62b91c8c1938abdacf0eabff39
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x740b12e94defaee4a60037a262f628dd0c804199ed2e4cc294bb08868c8658e5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x740b12e94defaee4a60037a262f628dd0c804199ed2e4cc294bb08868c8658e5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x740b12e94defaee4a60037a262f628dd0c804199ed2e4cc294bb08868c8658e5

